Name

BOIIEK
Enrolied
Age at Entrand9 YRS 11 MOS,
Home Address —-——

County
Served at

GROBE. LESTER AUGUST ‘
at NAVY RECRUITING STATION ST. LOUIS M@s o o4 1g
‘ FIREMAN 3 CLASS

Rate

JEFFERSON

From

Service Number 162—11-52 7/ - ’ /‘:

Town vRYSTAL C'TY
State

MQ.

To Served as |

XXXNX

U.S.N.R.F.

No. Days'

NAVAL TRAINING STATION
GREAT LAKES fLL

NAVAL TRAINING STATION
& OPERATING BASE NORFOL
VA

uss KENTUCKY
RECEIVING SHiP NEW YORK
USS SHERMAN

Remarks:

9-10-.19

Date

Place Inactive Puty

ST.

Libears Bureas 26=1523 -4

I

!

K

6-23_18

7.22.18
8.2.18 .
8-23-18

9-4.18

DRMUEX Ay DEMOBILIZATION STATION
LOUIS MO.

. 7-22-18

 g-2-18"
' 8.23-18 |
| 9-4-18

FIREMAN 3 CLASS
FiREMAN 2 CLASS
 FIREMAN 1 CLASS

11.11.18 |

Rating 2t Discharge

56

77
10

FIREMAN 1 CLASS




